Limietwedstrijd Heerenveen
Heerenveen, 5-9-2020

Programmanr. 1

Dames, 100m rugslag

alg. leeftijdsgroep

AFGEM

AFGEM

AFGEM

5-9-2020 - 17:00 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Serie 1van 7
1 Anouk Maat Ksn (Sg) NT 200405940
2 Sophie Zwart TriVia 2:03.15 200902664
3 Kim Bosman MZ&PC De Reest 1:47.72 200902432
4 Sanne Hellinga TriVia 1:43.82 200902714
5 Rosalie Jans MZ&PC De Reest 1:47.49 200804028
6 Norah Bloemink TriVia 2:00.42 200903004
7 Hanna Sampimon Ksn (Sg) NT 200901824

Serie 2 van 7
1 Anina Versteeg Ksn (Sg) 1:37.86 200604610
2 Femke Griemink Ksn (Sg) 1:35.01 200802376
3 Marjolijn de Wit Ksn (Sg) 1:32.81 200604788
4 Matthanja Alberts Ksn (Sg) 1:30.95 200304642
5 Maud Mulder Ksn (Sg) 1:31.61 200702422
6 Aimée Wolbersen Aqua 68 1:34.66 200800346
7 Leonore Heerschop MZ&PC De Reest 1:35.97 200801310
8 Hannelore Buze HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:37.91 200801226

Serie 3 van 7
1 Luesza Siahaija Aqua 68 1:27.26 200801316
2 Silke Koehoorn HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:25.86 200300968
3 Sanne Hoving HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:25.18 200003332 S9
4 Femke Smilde HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:23.66 200801826
5 Esther Roele HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:24.49 200001056
6 Gabriella da Silva Miranda De Vikings 1:25.63 200700088
7 Lotte Lubbers Ksn (Sg) 1:27.14 200900190
8 Milou Geneuglijk Aqua 68 1:28.58 200900556

Serie 4 van 7
1 Janine ter Schure HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:23.10 200105164
2 Annavan Eeken HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:21.06 200401414
3 Vera de Boer MZ&PC De Reest 1:20.65 200900512
4 Amber Boomsma HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:19.44 200401416
5 Jannoula Jaspers De Vikings 1:19.97 200800202
6 Amarinske Meijer HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:20.74 200600282
7 Aniek Vuist HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:22.63 200600958
8 Nienke Koop Aqua 68 1:23.62 200800884

Serie 5 van 7
1 Liselotte Schaap HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:18.78 200603016
2 Romana Jonker HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:16.85 200403016
3 Mare Broekstra De Vikings 1:16.21 200600616
4 Maud Koehoorn HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:15.86 200501418
5 Sterre van der Wal De Vikings 1:16.03 200502356
6 Hedwig Bolt HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:16.42 200602660
7 Gerda Woldendorp De Vikings 1:17.52 200300418
8 Imke Boontjes Aqua 68 1:19.32 200600386
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Limietwedstrijd Heerenveen
Heerenveen, 5-9-2020

Programmanr. 1, Dames, 100m rugslag

Serie 6 van 7

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

Xoé Stuut

Lois Jalving

Chantal van Willegen
Myrte van Mook

Iris Nieuwhof
Esmee van Peer
Maud Roffel

Kamina van Osch

Serie 7van 7

0o NOOA~WDN

Mariélle Dolfijn

Myrthe Natzijl

Inge Dekker

Arianne Kooijinga

Joline Koop

Noa Teuben

Michelle van den Hoofdakker

Ciska de Lugt

Aqua 68

HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
TriVia

TriVia

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Aqua 68

TriVia

TriVia

TriVia

TriVia

Aqua 68

De Vikings

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Aqua 68

1:14.69
1:13.21
1:12.25
1:11.90
1:12.08
1:12.72
1:14.24
1:15.02

1:08.09
1:07.13
1:06.30
1:02.70
1:05.48
1:07.00
1:07.21
1:08.49

200400754
200400280
200302422
200600610
200401944
200201114
200700840
200603974

200201640
200400076
200200476
200001544
200403174
200500254
200302708
200503302
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